Dute In: 27 by 200		over 1 Jan (25) .			
With the state of	Jeb description		Date &Time Co	mpleted ·	Done by
Rel No: 1/20/01/2012/5/	SAS c-Illing		,		
Veh No CKA 268DU	E-malf(&jala si	ir, A(Ctlus)		2	
0.01 2001 2021 08:00	I-Motor Claim	- Lander of the Control of the Contr	7.		,
	I-Motor W/O		rp (brs)		
OD TP ! Reporting Only	I-Plioto Uploa				
	AssessmenVSur				· •••.
TP Insurer:			Owner/Wksiz		The second section of the sect
Proforred Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (all annual management of the contract of the c	I Company	Yol:	Fuxt)
TP Unideality Veh Nor	3 639E	, INC()/Non-INC), ,	
Owner / Driver: (Co (1		Tel:		
	lod: (Cover Type: (· /·
Confirmed by ; (Dater,	Time	A THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	1
	lote-Est Sinius (W		%; P: 21-19%	F: 80-1001	-
	Vorrenty: YES ()/10()		
Paccess (\$) Londing \$1,00	00 ()/\$2,000 (ATTESTICAL.	A Commission of the Commission
是可以可以可以可能是要表现。这种特别农民间的自然是	HANDERSON STREET	Channer Arthur	CONTRACTOR DE	wantling.	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
() Walle-In Customar a Customers Infor	mation strictly Cor	indential & Str	edy NO raidi di	- Inputoti	,
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ynsure		0/).70	wing Co: (P	•)
Drive-in()/Towed-in(); Invoices	Ara()\n	O C T T T	WITTE COLUMNITY OF THE	THE STREET STREET	
	HAN GHAN GHAN KAN			Mark Constant	Textra 10 23
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
2) QC Cheok / Post Repair Inspection	(,)				7-1-
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3	0007				
	000]	<u> </u>			
	000)	<u></u>	1, 1,		
Injury:	CHANTAGATAMININA (AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND				Buyyr.
					Thinks'
					Bhan Pri
					Thinks.
					TO AND
Injury:					
Injury:		1) All I Apaident	Tunorine (\$30)	TRO (HP)	Madelibhi
Injury:		3) TVI Towing P	Importing (\$30);	1100 (140) 2400:43	Walley wallbli
MA210080)		3) TVI Towing P	Importing (\$30);	1100 (140) 2400:43	WALTER VINALIST
111/11/2 :		3) TV: Towing F 4) PT: Follow-T 3) PT: Follow-T Vor plaining 4	Importing (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Impuring the Survey (Resource); Impuring the Survey (Resou	110 Jan 2000) 240547 1120 1120 Ctto) 240543	Stants vanjoh
Injury: APOLODOD river/Owner: ortifict No:		3) TV: Towing P 3) TV: Towing P 4) PT: Vollow-1 Yor glaiming () YII: Italianus	Importing (\$30)s Assessment (\$100)s Importing (\$	1100 (140) 2400:43	Stants vanjoh
Injury: HOOLOONO river/Owner: ortified No:		3) Tri Towing F 4) Pri Follow-T 5) Pri Follow-T For plainting 6) Til Re-larger 7) Ni Idao DA 4) Ni UG Addib	Importing (\$30)s Assessment (\$100)s Importing (\$	110 Jan 2000) **** **** *** *** *** *** *	CAUTON CO ADUXEN CATION V MANIONI
MADIO (No.		3) DA Darwys 3) TP1 Towing P 4) PF1 Follow-1 3) PF1 Follow-1 Fornlaining 6) TIL1 IL-lappe 7) NI ILap DA 4) NTUC Addition	Importing (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Importing (\$	100 (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (340) \$100 (340)	Manifelia (Manifelia)
MADIO (No.		3) DA Derruys 3) TV1 Towing F 4) PT1 Follow-T 5) PT1 Follow-T For plainting 6) TR1 Re-larger 7) N1 1 Idea DA 4) NTUC Addition N51 Caurton N61 Hayali C	Importing (SDO); Associated (STOO); Importing (SDO); Importing (STOO); Importing (ST	110 Jm 2000 773 773 773 773 773 773 773 773 773	And the Aradiphi
Thomas: VADIOUSO river/Owner: oritact No: armäged Portion:		3) DA Darwy 3) TP 1 Towing P 4) PT 1 Follows 3) PF 1 Tollows 9) TR 1 Relamina 6) TR 1 Relamina 7) NI 1 Idas DA 4) NI 1 CAddillo 2) ON *NS Caurton *NS Caurton *NS Caurton *NS Caurton	Importing (\$30)) Assessment (\$100) Importing (\$100) Impor	110 Jan 2000)	Manager (Value)
river/Owner; ontact No: armäged Portion; C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge);		3) DA Denwy 3) TP1 Towing P 4) PF1 Follow-1 3) PF1 Follow-1 Forelanding 6) TR1 Re-lamp 7) N1 Iday DA 4) NTUC Addition N51 Caurtery N61 Repair C 101 Post Rep 101 Post Rep 101 Post Rep 102 PF (NID) T	luporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Indigh Burvey (Floor Indigh Burvey (Floor Indigh Burvey) Indigh Burvey Indian SMRT Survey Indian SMRT Survey Indian SMRT Survey Indian	10 Jan 2000) 10 Jan 2000) 10 Jan 2000) 10 Jan 2000 10	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
river/Owner; ordant No: arnäged Portion;		3) DA Denwys 3) TP1 Fowlny F 4) PF1 Follow-1 3) PF1 Follow-1 Forelanding 6) TR1 Re-lamp 7) N1 Iday DA 4) NTUC Addill On! N5: Caurley N6: Way Foot Re 1) N0: DV / Co TP (NIT) Iday M Involve dated	luporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Indigh Burvey (Floor Indigh Burvey (Floor Indigh Burvey) Indigh Burvey Indian SMRT Survey Indian SMRT Survey Indian SMRT Survey Indian	1NG (310) 240/345 3120 240/345 3120 240/345 3160 317 3160 317 3160 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317 317	Manager (Value)
river/Owner: order No: armäged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		3) DA Darwy 3) TP1 Towlny P 4) PF1 Follow-1 3) PF1 Follow-1 () TR1 Re-lampe 7) N1 Iday DA 4) NTUC Addibl On: N5: Caurless N6: Way Pool Re- 10: N7: Fool Re- 10: N7: Fool Re- 10: N7: N7: Tool Re- 10: N7: N7: N7: Tool Re- 10: N7: N7: N7: Tool Re- 10: N7: N7: N7: N7: N7: N7: N7: N7: N7: N7	luporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Indigh Burvey (Floor Indigh Burvey (Floor Indigh Burvey) Indigh Burvey Indian SMRT Survey Indian SMRT Survey Indian SMRT Survey Indian	10 Jan 2000) 10 Jan 2000) 10 Jan 2000) 10 Jan 2000 10	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

*

. , .

\$ 01 per 11 "10"



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 27/01/2021 12:59 (SGT) Date of Accident 26/01/2021 08:00 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident AYE, Singapore Additional Location Information TOWARDS CITY NEAR WARWICK ROAD Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKA2600U

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner LIM KOON PARK NRIC No SXXXX812G Email Address park@parkassociates.com.sg Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96892543 Alternative Phone No +65-96892543

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Porsche Model Panamera Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Yes Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy Policy Number DMPCSNW00029512000 Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver LIM KOON PARK NRIC No SXXXX812G

Data Of Dahidaa Dasa	11
Date Of Driving Pass	05/12/1992
Driving experience	28 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-96892543
Alt. Phone Number	+65-96892543
Email Address	park@parkassociates.com.sg
Address	26 QUEEN'S ROAD
Address complement	*
Postcode	266781
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	-
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
modulated company of other verticle owned by briver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Chain Collision
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	ыу
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	Na
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	No
	3
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	·
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	Voc
Police Station Name	Yes
Police Station Phone No	Traffic Police
Alt. Police Station Phone No	(Phone) +65-65470000
Police Station Address	(Fax) +65-65474900
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865
	No
If yes, against whom?	•
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20210	126/7044
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB639E
Vehicle Manufacturer	BMW
Vehicle Model	2
Vehicle Variant	-

Private car

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Address	:
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	_
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	SMM4839Z Honda Shuttle
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	TAN WUILENG
NRIC No	SXXXX608J
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-97398287
Address	#5
Address complement	= 0
Postcode	*:
Insurance Company Name	=
Nature Of Damage	•
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a ree be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents

(including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore for one or more of the above Purposes. Witnessed by Reporting Centre driver is not the policyholder) / Date Driver's Signature Policyholder's Signature / Date & Personnel Time Sketch Plan Vehicle A = SKAZ6004 Vehicle B = SLB 639 E Vehicle C = SMM 4839 Z.

scribe Circumstances of the Accident Evolution Class Oly Et the liter love, volving	tounly heavy traffic.
et the filter lone, vehic	
signit manage to stru	in Himo, crashor in XI
back a con lintront -1	3 17 (4/12) 0001001 10010 .
	/
1/021 CM RUDORT 1/20210126	17040
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
4	
	/
/	
eclaration	
_	
e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every resp	pect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIE	DENT DATE: (2010) 2021 (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: (08:00) [HH:MM]
LOCAT	ION: AYE towards & city near
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE COLUMBER: SCA 2600U
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: PMPCSNINO 002951200 O CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	6)MAKE & MODEL: PARSCHE PRIMITER G-75 F)TYPE: (SALOON (COUPE) MPV (VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
**************************************	DIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PENOMO USAGE
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO) IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2.,	ANAME: LIM KOON PARK MALE FEMALE, BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 52608/2 G CONTACT: 9693543
	C)ADDRESS: 26. XILLENS KOOD, STRONGS
1940 of passonger	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER DRIVER A 2006
(Including driver)	DRIVER d)NAME: Lim Koon PARK IMALE FEMALE) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5260881297 CONTACT: 78892543 c)ADDRESS: 26. BULLON ROOLD SMOOD 266781.
*	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (> 2 06/1966)(DD/MM/YYYY) :
. 4,	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS CHETHE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES: (NO)
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS CLEAR / BIROAD SURFACE: [DRY / WET / OTHERS CLEAR / CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS CLEAR / R
/	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
7.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
# Ho of passinger (Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: 52/3 67 - KIM 90 624369
(THIRD PARTY VEHICLE SON MARS 92 HONGE Shuttes.
Ho of passenger (Including driver	el DRIVER'S NAME: TRO WWILE PG. 0 = 97298287
(1)	•

email.= 11060





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20210126/7044

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

26/01/2021 20:59		Vide Report No.: D/20210126/0025	Station Diary No.:			
Informan	t's Particu	ılars				
Name of Informant: LIM KOON PARK			Address: 26 QUEEN'S ROAD SINGAPORE 266781			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S2608812G			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96892543			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: PARK@PARKASSOCIATES.COM.SG			
Sex: Male	Age: 54	Date of Birth: 22/06/1966	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese		Language: Institution / School Name				
Occupation: Business development executive			Driving Licence Informati Class: 3	ion: Date of Expiry:		

General Inform	mation of the Accident		7. 10	
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Conveyed By Ambulanc	Drink e Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 26/01/2021 08:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:				
WARWICK R	OAD			
Weather: Clear	Ro	ad Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Dual Carriage	100	affic Control: ot Controlled		Traffic Volume: Heavy
Type of Collis Between Mov	sion: ving Vehicles - Head To Rear			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: Yes

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SKA2600U	Car	PORSCHE	panamera	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SLB639E	Car	BMW		Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
SMM4839Z	Car	HONDA	shuttle	Black	Slightly Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20210126/7044

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SKA2600U	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE			
	(SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.			

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian In	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL Use of			Use of Ped	Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
Driver			人名伊斯里拉斯	MITTER!		
Name	LIM KOON PARK			ID No.	6	S2608812G
Related Vehicle	SKA2600U (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96892543
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g e &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL	NIL Date			NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL			Degree of		NIL	

Brief Details.

on the said time and date above, i was driving along aye in my vehicle SKA2600U, heading to city before exit to Alexandra road. at the filter lane, the traffic was fairly heavy bt was moving at normal speed. as the vehicles ahead came to a sudden slow down, i did not manage to brake in time and as a result colided into the rear of the vehicle in front (SLB639E). when i stopped the car, realized that a 3rd car in the front (SMM4839Z, driver MsTan Wui Leng) also had slight damage. i assume it is the result of the same chain collision. we all stopped the car, and the driver (Ms. Kim) in front was visibly shaken. No visible injury was observed. Ambulance came and took the driver away. My car donot have an incar camera.

Later in the afternoon, the husband of the driver, namely Ms Kim, contacted me and updated me that she was discharged from NUH by about 10-11 am. He further updated me at about 6 pm that she is well, has 'nothing broken', no internal bleeding' and probably 'only muscle injury'.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20210126/7044

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 26/01/2021 20:59
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / YAN MINGSHENG DANIEL Contact No.: 65476252	Classification Of Case:

MX1F

SN

AN0420A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00029512000

Engine No.: GD01061

Cha. No.:WP0ZZZ97ZDL070398

1. Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SKA2600U

2. Name of Policy Holder

LIM KOON PARK

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

17/03/2020

08/04/2021

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$2,500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25

S\$3.000.00

Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

>= 26 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$350.00

- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*
- (a) The Policyholder.

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use:*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

1

Issued By:

Lim Lee Choo Authorised Officer For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory

